I'HIIEAO

OAYMIIOY
AEYKIMMHZ
MAAAI/TQN
NEPIBOAIOY
KONTOKAAIOY
A®OA KENT EINZK
NYM®ON
AYAIQTON

OAYMIIOY
KAPOYZAAQN
NEPIBOAIOY
ETPOITYAHE
AT AEKA
AEYKIMMHZ
KONTOKAAIOY
OAYMIIOY
AYAIQTON
MAAAI/TQN

THIIEAO
OAYMIIOY

QPA

16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00

16.00
16.00
12.30
16.00
16.00
11.30
16.00
12.00
16.00
16.00

QPA
16.00

ENQXH [TIOAOXPAIPIKQN XQMATEIQN N. KEPKYPAX

MEAOX THX EAAHNIKHX [TOAOX®AIPIKHE OMOZXIIONAIAX

TAX.A/NXH AEQ®P.AAEZANAPAY 1-3 KEPKYPA T.K 491 00 THA:39360 FAX 46255

EKIIPOXQIIOI MEXQN MAZIKHX ENHMEPQXHY XE ATQNEX THX E.IL.X KEPKYPAX

AIlZ OAYMIIOXZ

AO KABOX

AO AXT AIAITAAQN
AO BAZIAATIKA

AX KEP IOTAMOY

AO OMONOIA

AX HP Z®AKEPQN

AO EON NIEPOYAAAQN

NEOZX 2017

AIIZ OAYMITIAAA
AIIZ AN ITEPIBOAIOY
AO ATP XTPOITYAHZ
AIIZ HP AT AEKA

AO KEP APATQTINQN
AIIZ ATP A®PAX

AIIZ OYEAAA

AO KENT APIAAAX
TFENl

AO XYNAPAAQN

16.10.2020

ANAKOINOYH - ENHMEPQYH

2ABBAT017.10.2020

ATQNAX

AX OA AYAIQTQN

AIIX KEP AT’ NIKOAAOY

AX OINAAIAKOZ

AO AXT MQPAITIKQN
AE M AAEEANAPOX
AO APHX MEXZHX
IMAOK

AE ®AIAKQN

CORFU TV

CORFU TV

START TV

KYPIAKH 18.10.2020

AO AXNYM®QON

AE KANAAION

AO IAE0I

AO AXT IIETPITH

AO I1OX BITAAAAQN
AIlX KPONOZ

ITAO ZPAKIANAKH
AO KEPKYPA

IAX AIAY KAZXEIQIIHE
AO AXT ZIIAPTYAAX

START TV
START TV
CORFU TV
CORFU TV

START TV

AEYTEPA 19.10.2020

ATQNAX

AIlX MIIENITXZEX

START TV

M.M.E
START TV

START TV

START TV
START TV

M.M.E



